
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
The Tax Discussion Groups are tailor-made to equip you with the tax technical skills, 

industry contacts and professional understanding to lead your team and your own 

development with confidence.  

 

Meetings are held the third Thursday of every month from February to November with 

attendee numbers are strictly limited per session. 

 

Each session includes group tax discussion on a monthly tax update around problem 

in practice or current and recent tax cases delivered in-person. 

 

This Tax Discussion Group is a series of monthly events covering matters tax 

professions encounter in their practice that merit exploration in a discussion group 

format. 
 

All subscriptions are valid for 2025 only. Please see the registration page for registration 

options. 

 

 

 

 

 

For event queries please contact: 

tas@taxinstitute.com.au 

1300 829 338 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Please select your registration type: 

 Thu 20 Feb 
 44392 

 Thu 20 Mar 
 44393 

 Thu 24 Apr 
          44394 

 Thu 22 May 
          44397 

 Thu 26 June 
 44399 

 Thu 22 Aug 
 44048 

 Thu 19 Sep 
          44049 

 Thu 31 Oct 
          44050 

 Thu 21 Nov 
          44051 

 
 Thu 24 Jul 

 44400 

 Thu 28 Aug 
 44401 

 Thu 25 Sep 
          44402 

 Thu 30 Oct 
          44404 

 Thu 27 Nov 
          44405 
 

 

Please select your session/s: 

 Member Non member 

Full series – 10 sessions  $150  $300 

Single Sessions  $15  $30 

 

44378 | WD 

Hobart Tax Discussion Group 

Dietary requirements:  

 

https://www.taxinstitute.com.au/events/local-tax-clubs-discussion-groups-networking-events/tas-discussion-group

